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Bus 157 Crystal Palace - Selhurst - Croydon - Carshalton - 
Morden

Go to website

Direction
Crystal Palace Bus Station — Morden

66 stops

Open route schedule

Crystal Palace Bus Station

Crystal Palace Park / Anerley Hill

Crystal Palace Station

Hamlet Road

Thicket Road Anerley

Anerley Road / Anerley Station

Seymour Villas

Betts Way

Anerley Road / Croydon Road

Anerley Road / Worbeck Road

Anerley / The Mitre

Derwent Road

Selby Road (Se20)

Sunnybank

Portland Road

South Norwood Clock Tower

Selhurst Road / Park Road

Clifton Road

Heavers Farm Centre

Selhurst Station

Selhurst New Road

Route schedule
Crystal Palace Bus Station — Morden

Monday 00:00-23:40

Tuesday 00:00-23:40

Wednesday 00:00-23:40

Thursday 00:00-23:40

Friday 00:00-23:40

Saturday 00:00-23:40

Sunday 00:00-23:40

Route info

Direction: Crystal Palace Bus Station

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 9 min
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Beaconsfield Road (CR0)

Windmill Road Selhurst

Cromwell Road (CR0)

Hogarth Crescent

Bedford Hall

West Croydon Bus Station

Ruskin Road

Church Street Tram Stop

Rectory Grove

Waddon New Road / Waddon Road

Epsom Road

Waddon Station

Waddon Leisure Centre / Fiveways

Stafford Gardens

The Chase Beddington

Hannibal Way

Plough Lane South Beddington

Mellows Park

Stafford Road/Sandy Lane South

Milton Road (SM6)

Elgin Road

Stafford Road / Woodcote Road

Wallington Town Centre

Wallington Station

Parkgate Road

Park Lane

Carshalton High Street

Carshalton Ponds



Carshalton Station

Wrythe Green

Wrythe Recreation Ground

Poulton Avenue

Muschamp Road Carshalton

Welbeck Road St Helier

St Helier Hospital

Wrythe Lane / Rose Hill Roundabout

St Helier Ave /Rose Hill Rndbt

Dore Gardens

St Helier Avenue / Middleton Road

Chester Gardens

Langdon Walk

Connaught Gardens

Morden Hall Road /Central Road

Aberconway Road

Morden



Direction
Morden — Crystal Palace Parade

64 stops

Open route schedule

Morden

Morden Hall

Morden Hall Road /Central Road

Connaught Gardens

Langdon Walk

Leominster Walk

St Helier Avenue / Middleton Road

Netley Gardens

St Helier Ave /Rose Hill Rndbt

Wrythe Lane / Rose Hill Roundabout

St Helier Hospital

Welbeck Road St Helier

Muschamp Road Carshalton

Poulton Avenue

Wrythe Green

Wrythe Green Road

Carshalton College

Carshalton Station

Carshalton Ponds

Carshalton High Street

Park Lane

Parkgate Road

Wallington Station / Manor Road

Wallington Town Centre

Stafford Road / Woodcote Road

Route schedule
Morden — Crystal Palace Parade

Monday 00:00-23:40

Tuesday 00:00-23:40

Wednesday 00:00-23:40

Thursday 00:00-23:40

Friday 00:00-23:40

Saturday 00:00-23:40

Sunday 00:00-23:40

Route info

Direction: Morden

Stops: 64

Trip Duration: 1 hour 6 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-157-631511358-871616455


Elgin Road

Milton Road (SM6)

Stafford Road/Sandy Lane South

Mellows Park

Plough Lane South Beddington

Hannibal Way

The Chase Beddington

Waddon Leisure Centre / Fiveways

Waddon Station

Epsom Road

Rectory Grove

Reeves Corner

Centrale Tram Stop

Ruskin Road

West Croydon Bus Station

Bedford Hall

Hogarth Crescent

Devonshire Road (CR0)

Beaconsfield Road (CR0)

Selhurst New Road

Selhurst Station

Clifton Road

Park Road South Norwood

Russell Court

South Norwood Clock Tower

Portland Road

Sunnybank

Selby Road (Se20)



Anerley / The Mitre

Samos Road

Croydon Road / Elmers End Road

Maple Road (Se20)

Seymour Villas

Anerley Road / Anerley Station

Anerley Park

Thicket Road Anerley

Crystal Palace Station

Anerley Hill / Crystal Palace

Crystal Palace Parade

157 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Croydon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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